Wahl zur Vollversammlung der IHK Berlin (2012) - Ra  nking nach Stimmen
(bffk - Stand 12. 10. 2012)

Thomas Groth 566
Matthias Klussmann 562
Jorg Lammersen 528
Jochen Sandig 500
Wolfgang Gruhn 495
Herriet Wollenberg 491
Tim Renner 452
Lisa Vanovitch 443
Rainer Frohloff 413
Dr. Beatrice Kramm 395
Jorg Wollenberg 376
Gerald Archengeli 367
Carsten Krebs 352
Kal Mis Tshaba 349
Kai Behrendt 339
Julia Claren 333
Dagmar Knérrchen- Mehraun 330

Katrin Fischer 325
Dorothee Feitsma 313
Emilio Paolini 306
Sabine Fiedler 300
Nicole Srock-Stanley 299
Brigitte Buchin 299
Ozgiir Erguil 298
Martina Kreisch 295
Michael Marquardt 295
Dr. Andreas Dehne 294
Karsten Denz 290
Prof. Dr. Rolf Budd 286
Jan Kellermann 283
Frank Liske 282
Norbert Brell 278
Rainer Jan3en 277
Oliver Scharfenberg 272
Lorenz Hifner 270
Andreas Kriger 260
Dr. Andreas Domeyer 260
Boto Topfer 258
Dennis Mitterneder 257
Carola Hoffmann 253
Klaus-Peter Bar 251
Angelika Kastner 246
Hendrik Senkel 242
Lutz Leichsenring 242
Tobias Weber 239
Silvia Rohrbeck 237
Sebastian Jensch 229
Bettina Mitzel 223
Dieter Tormann 223
Miriam Camara 212
Egon Dobat 208
Regina Seidel 206
Axel Borchert 201
Matthias Frankenstein 197
Daniel-Jan Girl 196
Dipl. Ing, Rainer Tepasse 190
Mario Adamczak 172
Dipl.-Kfm. Erdal Tirker 141
Chrisina Aue 138
Andreas Peter 137
Monika Monegel 127
Dr. Doris Habermann 123

Thomas Wagner 120



Carsten Henselek
Renate Erbert

Uwe Hauptmann
Klaus-Dieter Richter
Knut-Dieter Bleck
Eric Schweitzer
Ulrich Misgeld
Gerd-Achim Krieger
Thorsten Dolla
Norbert Geyer
Evelyn Schénherr-Knaak
Dr. Stefan Romberg
Michael Eichen
Michael GeiRler
Franz Duge

Mathis Kuejda
Gabriele Kostner
Christian Bollhoff
Prof. Dr. Bertram Haussler
Michael Georg Scheiding
Nadine Thomas
Sven Fietkau
Markus Lange

Dr. Frank May
Rainer Welz

Dr. Malte Bahner
Udo Sauter

Hella Heenemann
Manfred Rompf
Thomas Dreusicke
Dr. Georg Rheinbay
Rainer M. Jacobus
Dr. Johannes Evers
Harald Eisenach

115
113
100
100
96
94
86
85
84
78
74
74
73
70
70
65
61
60
60
58
57
56
56
53
52
51
50
50
49
40
36
17
11
10



